Section 26 53 00
Ecoglo Photoluminescent Exit Signs (inc. Floor Proximity Exit Signs)
This specification has been numbered, organized and formatted in accordance with
the MasterFormat, Section Format and Page Format documents published jointly by
Construction Specifications Institute (CSI).
It is offered as a guide to experienced and knowledgeable construction professionals
who assume full responsibility for its interpretation and use.
Square brackets [ ] containing text indicate an option to be considered/inserted

for 20 minutes and then examining the samples after removing
from the oven. PC – the samples shall have no shrinkage,
delamination, distortion, or yellowing.
2.3 Components
A Basis of design: Ecoglo S20 Photoluminescent BFP Exit Signs
Description:
a. Stores energy from ambient LED, fluorescent, metal halide or
mercury vapor light.
b. Non-toxic, non-radioactive.
B Visibility rating: [16metres] [24metres]
[As per Schedule attached at end of Section] [As indicated in
drawings]
Click here to view Ecoglo S20 Photoluminescent BFP Exit Signs
Product Code Product Name Sign Size Maximum
Viewing Distance
S20-BFP2916-16m Exit 290mm x 162mm 16m
S20-BFP4223-24m Exit 420mm x 230mm 24m
S20-BFP2916L-16m Exit Left 290mm x 162mm 16m
S20-BFP4223L-24m Exit Left 420mm x 230mm 24m
S20-BFP2916R-16m Exit Right 290mm x 162mm 16m
S20-BFP4223R-24m Exit Right 420mm x 230mm 24m
S20-BFP162-16m Chevron 50mm x 162mm 16m
S20-BFP230-24m Chevron 70mm x 230mm 24m
Part 3 Execution
3.1 Examination
A Before installation, examine surfaces on which the Work of this